Galvin Hardware
Project Handle Range
GALVIN HARDWARE HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
Bedarra Brushed Nickel Bedarra Matt Black
Width: 12mm Width: 12mm
Projection: 26mm Projection: 26mm
Code Description Code Description
BEDARRA96BN Bedarra Handle 96mm Brushed Nickel BEDARRA96BL Bedarra Handle 96mm Matt Black
BEDARRA128BN Bedarra Handle 128mm Brushed Nickel BEDARRA128BL Bedarra Handle 128mm Matt Black
BEDARRA160BN Bedarra Handle 160mm Brushed Nickel BEDARRA160BL Bedarra Handle 160mm Matt Black
BEDARRA256BN Bedarra Handle 256mm Brushed Nickel BEDARRA256BL Bedarra Handle 256mm Matt Black
BEDARRA320BN Bedarra Handle 320mm Brushed Nickel BEDARRA320BL Bedarra Handle 320mm Matt Black
Bedarra Brushed Brass Baron Brushed Nickel
Width: 12mm Width: 8mm
Projection: 26mm Projection: 28mm
Code Description Code Description
BEDARRA96BB Bedarra Handle 96mm Brushed Brass BARON96BN Baron Handle 96mm Brushed Nickel
BEDARRA128BB Bedarra Handle 128mm Brushed Brass BARON128BN Baron Handle 128mm Brushed Nickel
BEDARRA160BB Bedarra Handle 160mm Brushed Brass BARON160BN Baron Handle 160mm Brushed Nickel
BEDARRA256BB Bedarra Handle 256mm Brushed Brass BARON192BN Baron Handle 192mm Brushed Nickel
BEDARRA320BB Bedarra Handle 320mm Brushed Brass BARON256BN Baron Handle 256mm Brushed Nickel
BARON320BN Baron Handle 320mm Brushed Nickel
PROJECT HANDLE RANGE
GALVIN HARDWARE HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
Baron Matt Black Baron Brushed Brass
Width: 8mm Width: 8mm
Projection: 28mm Projection: 28mm
Code Description Code Description
BARON96BL Baron Handle 96mm Matt Black BARON96BB Baron Handle 96mm Brushed Brass
BARON128BL Baron Handle 128mm Matt Black BARON128BB Baron Handle 128mm Brushed Brass
BARON160BL Baron Handle 160mm Matt Black BARON160BB Baron Handle 160mm Brushed Brass
BARON192BL Baron Handle 192mm Matt Black BARON192BB Baron Handle 192mm Brushed Brass
BARON256BL Baron Handle 256mm Matt Black BARON256BB Baron Handle 256mm Brushed Brass
BARON320BL Baron Handle 320mm Matt Black BARON320BB Baron Handle 320mm Brushed Brass
Square 10 Brushed Nickel Square 10 Matt Black
Width: 10mm Width: 10mm
Projection: 32mm Projection: 32mm
Code Description Code Description

Width: 15mm Width: 2-8mm
Projection: 32mm Projection: 35mm
Code Description Code Description
4489201608 Seam Handle 160mm Polished Chrome JABIRU160BN Jabiru Handle 160mm Briushed Nickel
4489203208 Seam Handle 320mm Polished Chrome JABIRU224BN Jabiru Handle 224mm Briushed Nickel
PROJECT HANDLE RANGE
GALVIN HARDWARE HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
GALVIN HARDWARE HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
Reed Brushed Nickel Reed Matt Black
Width: 10mm Width: 10mm
Projection: 35mm Projection: 35mm
Code Description Code Description
CAS92703510 Reed Knob 35mm Brushed Nickel CAS92703504 Reed Knob 35mm Matt Black
CAS92516010 Reed Handle 160mm Brushed Nickel CAS92516004 Reed Handle 160mm Matt Black
CAS92522410 Reed Handle 224mm Brushed Nickel CAS92522404 Reed Handle 224mm Matt Black
CAS92532010 Reed Handle 320mm Brushed Nickel CAS92532004 Reed Handle 320mm Matt Black
Reed Brushed Gold Reed Gunmetal
Width: 10mm Width: 10mm
Projection: 35mm Projection: 35mm
Code Description Code Description
CAS92703532 Reed Knob 35mm Brushed Gold CAS92703545 Reed Knob 35mm Gunmetal
CAS92516032 Reed Handle 160mm Brushed Gold CAS92516045 Reed Handle 160mm Gunmetal
CAS92522432 Reed Handle 224mm Brushed Gold CAS92522445 Reed Handle 224mm Gunmetal
CAS92532032 Reed Handle 320mm Brushed Gold CAS92532045 Reed Handle 320mm Gunmetal
PROJECT HANDLE RANGE
GALVIN HARDWARE HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
GALVIN HARDWARE HEAD OFFICE

Code Description Code Description
41972020008 Edge Straight Handle 200mm Bright Chrome 41972035008 Edge Straight Handle 350mm Bright Chrome
41972020031 Edge Straight Handle 200mm Brushed Brass 41972035031 Edge Straight Handle 350mm Brushed Brass
41972020066 Edge Straight Handle 200mm Inox 41972035066 Edge Straight Handle 350mm Inox
41972020076 Edge Straight Handle 200mm Brushed Black 41972035076 Edge Straight Handle 350mm Brushed Black
41972020090 Edge Straight Handle 200mm White 41972035090 Edge Straight Handle 350mm White
41972020091 Edge Straight Handle 200mm Brushed Anthracite 41972035091 Edge Straight Handle 350mm Brushed Anthracite
41972020094 Edge Straight Handle 200mm Antique Bronze 41972035094 Edge Straight Handle 350mm Antique Bronze
PROJECT HANDLE RANGE
GALVIN HARDWARE HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
Nexus 12mm Satin Stainless Steel Colo Brushed Nickel
Width: 12mm Width: 20mm
Projection: 30mm Projection: 27mm
Code Description Code Description
NEXUS96SS Nexus Handle 96mm Satin Stainless Steel COLO160BN Colo Handle 160mm Brushed Nickel
NEXUS128SS Nexus Handle 128mm Satin Stainless Steel COLO224BN Colo Handle 224mm Brushed Nickel
NEXUS192SS Nexus Handle 192mm Satin Stainless Steel
NEXUS292SS Nexus Handle 292mm Satin Stainless Steel
NEXUS392SS Nexus Handle 392mm Satin Stainless Steel
Cascade Brushed Anodized Space Bow
Width: 9mm Width: 14mm
Projection: 36mm Projection: 30mm
Code Description Code Description
CASCADE128BA Cascade Handle 128mm Brushed Anodized SPACEBOW96 Spacebow Handle 96mm Brushed Nickel
CASCADE160BA Cascade Handle 160mm Brushed Anodized SPACEBOW128 Spacebow Handle 128mm Brushed Nickel
CASCADE224BA Cascade Handle 224mm Brushed Anodized
CASCADE320BA Cascade Handle 320mm Brushed Anodized
PROJECT HANDLE RANGE
GALVIN HARDWARE HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
Knob 32mm Half Moon